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Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In

Wednesday, November 29, 2023at 10:00am

Public Works Conference Room

Name and Title Company Name General Sub/ Email Address Phone Number
Eng/Supply
Name: George Henderson
”J City of Prescott Staff george.henderson@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager ; (Z ?i
Name: Tim Sherwood
ROT oo AWenadauncs_ | City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager
Name: Randy Perham
City of Prescott Staff randy.perham(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Deputy Public Works Director, City Engineer
Name: LaTona Jones
" %/ City of Prescott Staff latona.jones(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1408
Title: Contract & Purchasing Administrator
Name: Ian Mattingly -
City of Prescott Staff ian.mattingly(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Transportation Manager
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry
NI pw— City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Accounts Payable and Purchasing Specialist
Name: Andrew Baird )
@ Kimley-Hom Eng Andrew.baird@kimley-horn.com 928-458-7121
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En ““ 6725 Generation Lane . ;
— W, Prescott, AZ 86301 Jamie Pluta
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o Terx Surkala
//" I | I--, Project Manager
ONSTRUCTION (602) 237-4029

Fax (602) 237-4182
1-800-548-7217

Project Manager

Thomas Electrical Inc.

Office: 928.778.0170 AR o

Cell:  928.463.5284 Commercial Electrical Contractor / Highway Division Mobile (602) 694-3311

Ben Rhine brhine@fanncontracting.com > 2 . S
Project Engineer www.fanncentracting.com 4636 S. 35th Street, Suite 1 602-296-0901
Phoenix, AZ 85040 @thomaselectricalinc.com

terx@combsaz.com

1903 W Parkside Lane, Ste. 100 + Phoenix, Arizona 85027 gﬁi‘(@%‘

ROC 333176 / ROC 326369 www.thomaselectricalinc.com  [CIUERaSEESSd _
P.O. Box 10789 - Glendale, Arizona 85318




ENGINEERING & TESTING
CONSULTANTS INC.

Jeremy Jones, R.S. (ﬁ 0: (928) 778-9001
Geologist / Special Inspector C: (928) 460-2773
Jeremy@etcaz.com AASHIO www.etcaz.com

Geotechnical Engineering ¢ Soils & Materials Testing ¢ Special Inspections
417 North Arizona Ave ¢+ Prescott, AZ 86301

A IO

ENGINEERING & TESTING
CONSULTANTS INC.

Rick Kelley, P.E. AR 0: (928) 778-9001

Principal Engineer
rick@etcaz.com

C: (928) 237-6703

0:928-775-2795 300S. Latilla Lane
F. 928-268-3487 Dewey. AZ 86327
Bonded e Insured ROC# 259019

Geotechnical Engineering # Soils & Materials Testing ¢ Special Inspections
417 North Arizona Ave ¢ Prescott, AZ 86301

Www.ercarizona.com O
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